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DEPARTURE TIMES © @ * ~ ¥
PRESEASON TEAM Departure Departure Departure Departure Arrival Game Time
Sat. August 23" SEAHAWKS 9:45AM 10:05 AM 10:20 AM 9:45 AM 12:20 PM 3:00 PM
Sun. September 7" LIONS 9:45 AM 10:05 AM 10:20 AM 9:45 AM 12:20 PM 3:25 PM
Thur. September 11" COMMAND- | 1:45PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 1:45 PM 4:30 PM 7:15 PM
Sun. October 12" BENGALS 9:45 AM 10:05 AM 10:20 AM 9:45 AM 12:20 PM 3:25PM
Sun. November 2™ PANTHERS 6:45 AM 7:10 AM 7:30 AM 6:45 AM 9:20 AM 12:00 PM
Mon. November 10" EAGLES 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 1:45 PM 4:30 PM 7:15 PM
Sun. November 23™ VIKINGS 6:45 AM 7:10 AM 7:30 AM 6:45 AM 9:20 AM 12:00 PM
Sun. December 7*" BEARS 9:45 AM 10:05 AM 10:20 AM 9:45 AM 12:20 PM 3:25PM
Sat. December 27" RAVENS 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 1:45 PM 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. January 10" Bears 1:45 PM 2:10 PM NA 2:30 PM 4:30 PM SF 7:00 PM
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